NK MBO

Arnhem, 25-5-2023

Programmanr. 4
25-05-2023 - 11:12

Dames, 50m schoolslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 4

1 Melissa Ozturk
2 Kavita Verelst

3 Lilly Hoog

4 Lonneke Flipsen
5 Michelle Tumulka

Serie 2 van 4

1 Evyde Wit

2 Stella Buijtenhuis
3 Nina van der Vorst
4 Janna Achttien

5 Marije de Ronde

Serie 3 van 4
1 Sterre van der Wal
2 Mariana Rodrigues Gongalves
3 Bridget Portijk
4 Hermien Ouwejan

Serie 4 van 4
1 Marit van der Sanden
2 Esmee van den Hout
3 Leyla Oversluizen
4 Tess Panjer
5 Chantal Jansen

vereniging

SophieScholl
CIOS Zuidwest-NL
Deltion College
CIOS Zuidwest-NL
SophieScholl

CIOS Zuidwest-NL

ClOS Heerenveen Leeuwarden
CIOS Arnhem

ClOS Heerenveen Leeuwarden
CIOS Zuidwest-NL

CIOS Heerenveen Leeuwarden
Deltion College

CIOS Heerenveen Leeuwarden
CIOS Heerenveen Leeuwarden

Sportacademie MBO Utrecht
CIOS Zuidwest-NL

Albeda College Sport en Bewegen
CIOS Arnhem
Dulon College

inschrijftijd

52553575

47.05
38.73
34.45
35.46
46.38

200502356

200605250
200503696
200602730
200403060
200601934
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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